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Tournament name Aastaloputurniir 2018 - Esiliiga - 28.12
Home team Kohtla-Jarve JK Jarve
Away team Tartu JK Welco
Score 1-6
Match date 28/12/2018 20:06
Venue Kalevi Spordihall
Players
Kohtla-Jarve JK Jarve Tartu JK Welco
#1 llja Zukov #2 | 31 Oskar Pedosk
#3 Erik Kruglov #4 Marko Maal
#5 Gleb Pevtsov #11 Emmanuel Testimony Odeh
#7 Richard Tohver #15 Hendrik Vellama
#8 Danila Tsdgankov #16 Raigo Kuusik
#9 Raivo Saar #17 Janar Kopli
#10 Nikolai Martsuk #19 Allan Pilver
#11 Artur Salmus #21 Mirko No6mmsalu
#13 Alan-Jirgen Keerme #25 Reimo Znamenski
#14 Nikita Tségankov #27 Oliver Vare
#15 Erich Pullerits #66 | 69 Karel Maekala
#17 Jevgeni Malahhov #92 Siim Kaasik

#21 German Narnitski



Match events

Time
2:05
6:18
9:28
9:57
13:28
14:11

14:54

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

Tartu JK Welco
Tartu JK Welco
Tartu JK Welco
Tartu JK Welco
Tartu JK Welco
Kohtla-Jarve JK Jarve

Tartu JK Welco

Player name

[#15|15] Hendrik Vellama

[#16]16] Raigo Kuusik

[#11]|11] Emmanuel Testimony Odeh
[#4|4] Marko Maal

[#19]|19] Allan Pilver

[#9]9] Raivo Saar

[#92]92] Siim Kaasik



